1. Runde

Spiel [Spieler 1 Satze |Bahnen |Bahnen [Satze |Spieler2
1|Christoph Arenz 1 11 12 2 |Heinz Donsbach
2[Michael Dostert 2 13 8 1 |Frank Fischer
3|Tobias Amely 2 10 9 1 |Thomas Batz
4(Sebastian von Block 0 0 20 2 |Wolfgang Romero
5[Reinhild Hylak 1 10 14 2 |Patrick Miller
6[Uli Hirter 2 17 13 1 [Ralf Brunner
7|Yvonne Baltes 1 14 16 2 |Matthias Hartl
8|Susanne Fischer 2 12 8 0 |Helmut Hoffmann
9|Ewald Lang 2 20 0 0 |Frank Diener

10|Manfred Kempen 2 15 4 0 |Katharina Fischer
11|Sebastian Jeschke 2 20 0 0 |Matthias Stowasser

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Lucky Looser
Christoph Arenz
Thomas Batz
Yvonne Baltes

Ralf Brunner
Reinhild Hylak
Frank Fischer
Helmut Hoffmann
Katharina Fischer
Sebastian von Block
Matthias Stowasser
Frank Diener

Satze Bahnen Bahndifferenz

O OO0 0O R R, R, R, R, R,

11

9
14
13
10

O O O &~ 00

1

o b~ 0B SBANPE

20
20
20




Achtelfinale

Spiel Spieler 1 Satze | Bahnen | Bahnen | Satze |Spieler2
1|Wolfgang Romero Tobias Amely
2|Susanne Fischer Reinhild Hylak
3|Ralf Brunner Yvonne Baltes
4|Ewald Lang Michael Dostert
5[Uli Hirter Christoph Arenz
6|Sebastian Jeschke Patrick Mller
7|Thomas Batz Manfred Kempen
8|Matthias Hartl Heinz Donsbach




